2019 EXPERIENCIA PRICING  - SHELLS 'R US LLC
Chris Noel 262-707-3548 Plus applicable sales tax
Shell Type PART # GAUGE LENGTH WEIGHT SHOT SIZE
SPEED
(FPS)
CASE
PRICE
TAX
INCLUDED
X - Seeker midlevel, black shot
X - Seeker XS1199 12 67 mm 3/4 oz 8 1199 $66.28 $70.00
X - Seeker XS1202 12 67 mm 7/8 oz 8 1202 $66.28 $70.00
X - Seeker Plus XS1144+ 12 67 mm 1 oz 7.5 - 8 1144 $68.18 $72.00
X - Seeker XS1195 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 1195 $67.23 $71.00
X - Seeker Plus XS1233+ 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 1233 $68.18 $72.00
X - Seeker XS1242 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 1242 $67.23 $71.00
X - Seeker XS1277 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8.5 1277 $67.23 $71.00
X - Seeker Plus XS1310+ 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 1310 $68.18 $72.00
X - Seeker Spreader XS1245S 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 8.5 1245 $73.86 $78.00
X - Seeker Spreader XS1260S 12 2 3/4 in 1 1/8 oz 8 1260 $80.49 $85.00
X - Claimer with Premium, Silver Shot
X - Claimer XC1360 12 2 3/4 in 7/8 oz 7.5 - 9.5 1360 $72.91 $77.00
X - Claimer XC1165 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 1165 $73.86 $78.00
X - Claimer XC1205 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 1205 $73.86 $78.00
X - Claimer XC1240 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1240 $73.86 $78.00
X - Claimer XC1290 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1290 $73.86 $78.00
X - Claimer XC1330 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 1330 $73.86 $78.00
X - Claimer XC1230 12 2 3/4 in 1 1/8 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1230 $74.81 $79.00
X - Claimer XC1295 12 2 3/4 in 1 1/8 oz 7.5 1295 $74.81 $79.00
X - Claimer with Upgraded Powder & Wad, Premium, Silver Shot
X - Claimer LR XCLR1222 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8.5 1222 $76.70 $81.00
X - Claimer LR XCLR1255 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1255 $76.70 $81.00
X - Claimer LR XCLR1303 12 2 3/4 in 1 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1303 $76.70 $81.00
*X-Claimer Sub-Guage * 16 ga comes in Black Shot - All other sub-guage has Premium Silver Shot
X - Claimer XC122016* 16 67 mm 1 oz 7.5 1220 $80.49 $85.00
X - Claimer XC129020 20 2 3/4 in 7/8 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1290 $77.65 $80.00
X - Claimer XC129028 28 2 3/4 in 3/4 oz 7.5 - 8 - 8.5 1290 $91.85 $97.00
X - Claimer XC410 410 2 1/2 in 1/2 oz 8 - 8.5 1260 $91.85 $97.00
CALL FOR BULK ORDER DISCOUNTS
-Mix and Match shells to create bulk order
Credit card transactions subject to 3% surcharge
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING -  SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME 3/5/19